DATASHEET
Universal Floor Tripod Stand for 17-60" TV, portable,
max.2100mm
This datasheet was created automatically on 24-01-2024 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 1/3
General data
• Universal portable tripod for mounting the TV
• Portable tripod TV support
• Rotating and tilting screen for an optimal viewing angle
• Easy adjustment with knob without tools for better vision
• Height fixed securely with safety pin
• VESA standard compatible: 75x75, 100x100, 200x200, 400x200, 300x300, 400x400
• Designed for most 17"- 60" screens
• Material: steel, plastic
• Screen range: 35 kg
Adjustment options:
• Height: 1200 - 1900 mm
• Inclination: +/- 10°
• Swivel: 360°
Product dimensions
• 438 (L) x 438 (P) x 1900 (A) [mm]
DATASHEET
Universal Floor Tripod Stand for 17-60" TV, portable,
max.2100mm
This datasheet was created automatically on 24-01-2024 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 2/3
Package Contents
• Universal portable tripod for TV mounting
• Hardware and installation instructions
Allgemeine Daten
Colour black
Lifting capacity 35.0 kg
Suitable for Television set
Number of joints -
Mounting method Floor
Abmessungen
Width 438.0 mm
Depth 438.0 mm
Height 1900.0 mm
Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung
ICA-TR17T2 Universal Floor Tripod Stand for 17-60" TV, portable, max.2100mm
Drawings
DATASHEET
Universal Floor Tripod Stand for 17-60" TV, portable,
max.2100mm
This datasheet was created automatically on 24-01-2024 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50
Page 3/3